
Individual Classification
Round 1 - Guisborough

Timing & Results Service by HS Sports Ltd  Tel: 01260 275708 Generated: 08/08/21 19:42:00

Rank # Name Team Laps Time Behind

1 32 Matt Gibson Ribble Weldtite Pro Cycling 36 1:04:30.420
2 125 Joe Holt Wales Racing Academy 36 1:05:57.086 +1:26.666
3 23 Leon Mazzone Crimson Orientation Marketing RT 36 1:05:58.743 +1:28.323
4 46 Isaac Mundy Richardsons Trek DAS 36 1:05:58.764 +1:28.344
5 37 Charles Page Ribble Weldtite Pro Cycling 36 1:05:59.407 +1:28.987
6 115 Blake Quick TRINITY Racing 36 1:05:59.482 +1:29.062
7 126 Owain Roberts Wales Racing Academy 36 1:05:59.570 +1:29.150
8 7 Andy Tennant Canyon dhb SunGod 36 1:06:00.379 +1:29.959
9 94 Matt King Team PB Performance 36 1:06:00.395 +1:29.975
10 8 Reece Wood Canyon dhb SunGod 36 1:06:00.408 +1:29.988
11 28 Joey Walker Crimson Orientation Marketing RT 36 1:06:00.496 +1:30.076
12 33 Cameron Jeffers Ribble Weldtite Pro Cycling 36 1:06:00.694 +1:30.274
13 101 Dan Barnes Team Spectra Wiggle p/b Vitus 36 1:06:00.720 +1:30.300
14 127 William Roberts Wales Racing Academy 36 1:06:00.816 +1:30.396
15 61 Finn Crockett Scotland 36 1:06:01.199 +1:30.779
16 43 Peter Cocker Richardsons Trek DAS 36 1:06:01.466 +1:31.046
17 103 Lindsey Watson Team Spectra Wiggle p/b Vitus 36 1:06:01.705 +1:31.285
18 56 Tom Mazzone Saint Piran 36 1:06:01.966 +1:31.546
19 105 Chris McGlinchey Team Spectra Wiggle p/b Vitus 36 1:06:02.069 +1:31.649
20 62 Matti Dobbins Scotland 36 1:06:02.300 +1:31.880
21 68 Fraser Martin Scotland 36 1:06:02.656 +1:32.236
22 31 Will Brown Ribble Weldtite Pro Cycling 36 1:06:02.787 +1:32.367
23 51 Stephen Bradbury Saint Piran 36 1:06:02.957 +1:32.537
24 21 Toby Barnes Crimson Orientation Marketing RT 36 1:06:05.334 +1:34.914
25 81 Alec Briggs TEKKERZ 36 1:06:05.870 +1:35.450
26 83 Jon Mould TEKKERZ 36 1:06:05.896 +1:35.476
27 78 Josh Price Spirit Bontrager BSS Rotor 36 1:06:05.913 +1:35.493
28 84 Neil Phillips TEKKERZ 36 1:06:05.914 +1:35.494
29 77 George Kimber Spirit Bontrager BSS Rotor 36 1:06:06.197 +1:35.777
30 85 Benjamin Tuchner TEKKERZ 36 1:06:06.409 +1:35.989
31 44 Aaron Freeman Richardsons Trek DAS 36 1:06:06.484 +1:36.064
32 25 Chris Sherriffs Crimson Orientation Marketing RT 36 1:06:07.077 +1:36.657
33 63 David Duggan Scotland 36 1:06:07.492 +1:37.072
34 95 George Peden Team PB Performance 36 1:06:08.431 +1:38.011
35 4 Ryan Christensen Canyon dhb SunGod 36 1:06:43.986 +2:13.566
36 116 Ollie Rees TRINITY Racing 36 1:06:44.429 +2:14.009
37 73 Tom Couzens Spirit Bontrager BSS Rotor 36 1:06:45.685 +2:15.265
38 86 Jacob Vaughan TEKKERZ 35 1:06:08.464 +1 Lap
39 122 Matthew Burke Wales Racing Academy 33 1:01:52.573 +3 Laps
40 96 Chad Scallan Team PB Performance 33 1:01:53.233 +3 Laps
41 17 Sam Tillett Bikestrong-KTM 33 1:01:53.498 +3 Laps
42 16 Joe Rees Bikestrong-KTM 33 1:01:53.830 +3 Laps
43 118 Richard Todd TRINITY Racing 33 1:03:11.281 +3 Laps
44 1 Rory Townsend Canyon dhb SunGod 32 0:59:19.024 +4 Laps
45 15 Andy Edwards Bikestrong-KTM 32 0:59:57.055 +4 Laps
46 112 Ole Bang-Andreasen TRINITY Racing 32 0:59:58.037 +4 Laps
47 76 Angus Hawkins Spirit Bontrager BSS Rotor 32 0:59:58.221 +4 Laps
48 102 Ben Chilton Team Spectra Wiggle p/b Vitus 32 0:59:58.282 +4 Laps
49 58 Jenson Young Saint Piran 32 0:59:59.286 +4 Laps
50 113 Tom Benton TRINITY Racing 32 0:59:59.436 +4 Laps
51 45 James Jenkins Richardsons Trek DAS 32 1:00:28.143 +4 Laps
52 75 Jake Hales Spirit Bontrager BSS Rotor 32 1:00:30.776 +4 Laps
53 53 Jacob Hennessy Saint Piran 32 1:01:51.995 +4 Laps
54 13 Bryn Davies Bikestrong-KTM 31 0:59:35.126 +5 Laps
55 98 Chris Walkinshaw Team PB Performance 30 0:59:34.480 +6 Laps
56 48 Aaron Stone Richardsons Trek DAS 30 0:59:34.675 +6 Laps
57 52 Iwan Evans Saint Piran 30 0:59:40.521 +6 Laps
58 97 Cian Leveridge Team PB Performance 29 0:59:35.248 +7 Laps
59 11 James Ambrose-Parish Bikestrong-KTM 29 0:59:57.312 +7 Laps
60 107 Simon Wylie Team Spectra Wiggle p/b Vitus 28 0:55:28.583 +8 Laps
61 123 Harvey McNaughton Wales Racing Academy 25 0:49:07.167 +11 Laps

DNF 2 Matt Bostock Canyon dhb SunGod 9 0:15:55.815
DNF 38 Freddie Scheske Ribble Weldtite Pro Cycling 9 0:15:56.423
DNF 65 Aaron King Scotland 9 0:18:19.627
DNF 24 Adam Mitchell Crimson Orientation Marketing RT 9 0:19:04.357



Individual Classification
(Adjusted Times)

Timing & Results Service by HS Sports Ltd  Tel: 01260 275708 Generated: 08/08/21 19:42:00

Rank # Name Team Time

 1 32 Matt Gibson Ribble Weldtite Pro Cycling 1:04:30.420
 2 125 Joe Holt Wales Racing Academy 1:05:57.086
 3 23 Leon Mazzone Crimson Orientation Marketing RT 1:05:58.743
 4 46 Isaac Mundy Richardsons Trek DAS 1:05:58.764
 5 37 Charles Page Ribble Weldtite Pro Cycling 1:05:59.407
 6 115 Blake Quick TRINITY Racing 1:05:59.482
 7 126 Owain Roberts Wales Racing Academy 1:05:59.570
 8 7 Andy Tennant Canyon dhb SunGod 1:06:00.379
 9 94 Matt King Team PB Performance 1:06:00.395
 10 8 Reece Wood Canyon dhb SunGod 1:06:00.408
 11 28 Joey Walker Crimson Orientation Marketing RT 1:06:00.496
 12 33 Cameron Jeffers Ribble Weldtite Pro Cycling 1:06:00.694
 13 101 Dan Barnes Team Spectra Wiggle p/b Vitus 1:06:00.720
 14 127 William Roberts Wales Racing Academy 1:06:00.816
 15 61 Finn Crockett Scotland 1:06:01.199
 16 43 Peter Cocker Richardsons Trek DAS 1:06:01.466
 17 103 Lindsey Watson Team Spectra Wiggle p/b Vitus 1:06:01.705
 18 56 Tom Mazzone Saint Piran 1:06:01.966
 19 105 Chris McGlinchey Team Spectra Wiggle p/b Vitus 1:06:02.069
 20 62 Matti Dobbins Scotland 1:06:02.300
 21 68 Fraser Martin Scotland 1:06:02.656
 22 31 Will Brown Ribble Weldtite Pro Cycling 1:06:02.787
 23 51 Stephen Bradbury Saint Piran 1:06:02.957
 24 21 Toby Barnes Crimson Orientation Marketing RT 1:06:05.334
 25 81 Alec Briggs TEKKERZ 1:06:05.870
 26 83 Jon Mould TEKKERZ 1:06:05.896
 27 78 Josh Price Spirit Bontrager BSS Rotor 1:06:05.913
 28 84 Neil Phillips TEKKERZ 1:06:05.914
 29 77 George Kimber Spirit Bontrager BSS Rotor 1:06:06.197
 30 85 Benjamin Tuchner TEKKERZ 1:06:06.409
 31 44 Aaron Freeman Richardsons Trek DAS 1:06:06.484
 32 25 Chris Sherriffs Crimson Orientation Marketing RT 1:06:07.077
 33 63 David Duggan Scotland 1:06:07.492
 34 95 George Peden Team PB Performance 1:06:08.431
 35 1 Rory Townsend Canyon dhb SunGod 1:06:43.902
 36 4 Ryan Christensen Canyon dhb SunGod 1:06:43.986
 37 116 Ollie Rees TRINITY Racing 1:06:44.429
 38 73 Tom Couzens Spirit Bontrager BSS Rotor 1:06:45.685
 39 15 Andy Edwards Bikestrong-KTM 1:07:26.687
 40 112 Ole Bang-Andreasen TRINITY Racing 1:07:27.792
 41 76 Angus Hawkins Spirit Bontrager BSS Rotor 1:07:27.999
 42 102 Ben Chilton Team Spectra Wiggle p/b Vitus 1:07:28.067
 43 58 Jenson Young Saint Piran 1:07:29.197
 44 113 Tom Benton TRINITY Racing 1:07:29.366
 45 122 Matthew Burke Wales Racing Academy 1:07:30.080
 46 96 Chad Scallan Team PB Performance 1:07:30.800
 47 17 Sam Tillett Bikestrong-KTM 1:07:31.089
 48 16 Joe Rees Bikestrong-KTM 1:07:31.451
 49 45 James Jenkins Richardsons Trek DAS 1:08:01.661
 50 86 Jacob Vaughan TEKKERZ 1:08:01.849
 51 75 Jake Hales Spirit Bontrager BSS Rotor 1:08:04.623
 52 118 Richard Todd TRINITY Racing 1:08:55.943
 53 13 Bryn Davies Bikestrong-KTM 1:09:11.759
 54 53 Jacob Hennessy Saint Piran 1:09:35.994
 55 123 Harvey McNaughton Wales Racing Academy 1:10:43.920
 56 107 Simon Wylie Team Spectra Wiggle p/b Vitus 1:11:19.607
 57 98 Chris Walkinshaw Team PB Performance 1:11:29.376
 58 48 Aaron Stone Richardsons Trek DAS 1:11:29.610
 59 52 Iwan Evans Saint Piran 1:11:36.625
 60 97 Cian Leveridge Team PB Performance 1:13:58.239
 61 11 James Ambrose-Parish Bikestrong-KTM 1:14:25.629
 62 2 Matt Bostock Canyon dhb SunGod 1:15:13.920
 62 38 Freddie Scheske Ribble Weldtite Pro Cycling 1:15:13.920
 62 65 Aaron King Scotland 1:15:13.920
 62 24 Adam Mitchell Crimson Orientation Marketing RT 1:15:13.920


